lunch menu &
beverage menu

daily 12.00-17.00

the inn
on the green

lunch
small bites

olives, breads & dips €7.95
smoked olive oil, hummus, green tomato pesto

soup €6.95
freshly prepared soup of the day, house breads

chicken & noodle broth €8.95
clear chicken broth, brunoise of vegetables, angel hair pasta

chowder €9.95
mixed seafood, brunoise of vegetables, fish velouté, guinness bread

salads

smoked mozzarella & heirloom tomato salad €12.95
basil oil, pine nut, rocket, fresh black pepper

twisted crab salad €14.95
crab beignet, pickle seaweed salad, cucumber gazpacho, guinness bread crisp

classic caesar salad €12.95
baby gem lettuce, anchovy, sourdough croutons, lardons, shaved parmesan
add lemon-scented chicken €4.50

add smoked salmon €5.50

add chilli & garlic tiger prawns €5.95

low gi quinoa salad €11.95
quinoa, pomegranate, grapefruit, blueberry & seeds

add smoked salmon €5.50

add chicken €4.50



sandwiches and wraps
add a side of fries with any sandwich for €3

the fitzwilliam club sandwich €13.95
lemon-scented chicken, smoked streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, fried egg

the fitzwilliam ruben €12.95
pastrami, gruyere, pickles, dijon mayonnaise, rye bread

goat’s cheese & mediterranean vegetables €12.95
boilie goat’s cheese, herb marinated mediterranean vegetables, focaccia

hanlon’s bbqg salmon bagel €13.50
hanlon’s bbqg salmon, seaweed cream cheese, compressed pickled cucumber

ploughman’s €12.95
cider glazed gammon, dubliner cheddar, piccalilli

light lunch sandwich combo
have our sandwich of the day and a cup of our soup of the day €10.00
please ask your server for today’s sandwich

main dishes

salt & vinegar battered haddock

fresh haddock, hand-cut fries, chorizo & chilli peas, aioli, lemon wedge

80z sirloin burger

€17.95

€18.95

pretzel bun, gem lettuce, tomato, dubliner cheese, truffle mayo & hand-cut fries

Add smoked bacon €2.00

seafood & herb linguini

selected seafood & shellfish, herbs, chilli & ginger creme fraiche

risotto of the day

sides

seasonal green vegetables

rooster mashed potato

mixed green leaf salad with cherry tomatoes
rocket and parmesan salad

hand-cut fries with aioli

something sweet

orange & almond cake with praline & chocolate ice-cream

tart of white chocolate & lemon curd
with lemon purée & white chocolate cream

peanut butter & salt caramel cheesecake
with honeycomb & vanilla ice-cream

€15.95

€13.95

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00



