lunch menu & beverage menu

daily 12.00-17.00

the inn on the green

lunch

small bites

olives, breads & dips smoked olive oil, hummus, green tom	ato pesto	€7.95
soup freshly prepared soup of the day, hou	se breads	€6.95
chicken & noodle broth clear chicken broth, brunoise of veget	ables, angel hair pasta	€8.95
chowder mixed seafood, brunoise of vegetable	s, fish velouté, guinness bread	€9.95
<u>salads</u>		
smoked mozzarella & heirloom tomato salad basil oil, pine nut, rocket, fresh black pepper		€12.95
twisted crab salad crab beignet, pickle seaweed salad, cu	icumber gazpacho, guinness brea	€14.95 Id crisp
classic caesar salad baby gem lettuce, anchovy, sourdoug add lemon-scented chicken add smoked salmon add chilli & garlic tiger prawns	h croutons, lardons, shaved parm €4.50 €5.50 €5.95	€12.95 nesan
low gi quinoa salad quinoa, pomegranate, grapefruit, blue add smoked salmon add chicken	eberry & seeds €5.50 €4.50	€11.95

sandwiches and wraps add a side of fries with any sandwich for €3

the fitzwilliam club sandwich lemon-scented chicken, smoked streaky bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, f	€13.95 ried egg
the fitzwilliam ruben pastrami, gruyere, pickles, dijon mayonnaise, rye bread	€12.95
goat's cheese & mediterranean vegetables boilie goat's cheese, herb marinated mediterranean vegetables, focace	€12.95 cia
hanlon's bbq salmon bagel hanlon's bbq salmon, seaweed cream cheese, compressed pickled cuc	€13.50 umber
ploughman's cider glazed gammon, dubliner cheddar, piccalilli	€12.95
<u>light lunch sandwich combo</u> have our sandwich of the day and a cup of our soup of the day please ask your server for today's sandwich	€10.00

<u>main dishes</u>

salt & vinegar battered haddock fresh haddock, hand-cut fries, chorizo & chilli peas, aioli, lemon wedge	€17.95
8oz sirloin burger pretzel bun, gem lettuce, tomato, dubliner cheese, truffle mayo & hand Add smoked bacon €2.00	€18.95 I-cut fries
seafood & herb linguini selected seafood & shellfish, herbs, chilli & ginger crème fraiche	€15.95
risotto of the day	€13.95
<u>sides</u> seasonal green vegetables rooster mashed potato mixed green leaf salad with cherry tomatoes rocket and parmesan salad hand-cut fries with aioli	€4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.50
something sweet	
orange & almond cake with praline & chocolate ice-cream	€8.00
tart of white chocolate & lemon curd with lemon purée & white chocolate cream	€8.00
peanut butter & salt caramel cheesecake with honeycomb & vanilla ice-cream	€8.00